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MISC  06-04-060
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Meetings MISC 06-01-078
BLIND, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE
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CASCADIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Meetings MISC  06-01-023
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Substance use and drug testing PERM 06-05-043
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MISC
MISC
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(See MILITARY DEPARTMENT)

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT
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MISC

PREP
PREP

PROP
PROP

PREP
PREP

MISC

ENERGY FACILITY SITE EVALUATION COUNCIL

Air rules

ENGINEERS
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sea cucumbers
sea urchins

sharks

shellfish
Denman Island disease prohibited areas
wild shellfish, nonstate tidelands
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General provisions PROP
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Occupational permits and licenses PROP
PERM
Ownerships, trainers and employees PROP
Penalties PREP
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Rules
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Filing requirements, exemptions PROP
Standards for coordination of benefits (COB) PREP
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(See inside front cover)
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Public records officer MISC

LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF
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Administrative rules PERM
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PROP
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Hazardous chemicals in laboratories PERM
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PREP
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MISC
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PREP
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PREP
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Architects PREP
Bail bond recovery agents PREP
Brief adjudicative hearings PREP
Commercial driver’s license PREP
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PREP
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Landscape architects PREP
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licensing and examination PREP 06-06-045
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agenda MISC 06-03-032
coordinator MISC  06-03-033
updates EXPE 06-05-110
withdrawals PREP 06-05-090
PREP  06-05-091
PREP  06-05-092
PREP 06-05-093
Vehicle licensing PROP  06-03-051
PROP  06-03-083
PERM 06-04-026
PERM 06-06-087
Vessels PERM 06-04-026
Wastewater treatment system designers and
inspectors PROP 06-06-059

LIFE SCIENCES DISCOVERY FUND AUTHORITY

Meetings MISC  06-03-100
Public records officer MISC 06-03-100B
Rules
coordinator MISC  06-03-100A
LOTTERY COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 06-03-010
Public records officer MISC 06-05-032
Rules
coordinator MISC  06-05-033
withdrawals PROP 06-01-022
PROP 06-05-078
MANUFACTURED HOMES
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
MARINE EMPLOYEES’ COMMISSION
Rules
withdrawals PROP 06-03-103
MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

MEDICAL CARE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF

Aquatic lands PERM 06-01-075
PERM 06-06-005
Harbor area lease proceeds PERM 06-03-016
Natural resources board MISC  06-03-030
Rules
agenda MISC  06-02-085
NOXIOUS WEED CONTROL BOARD
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
NURSING CARE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
OLYMPIC COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 06-01-030
Student conduct code MISC 06-01-095

OUTDOOR RECREATION, INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE FOR
(See INTERAGENCY COMMITTEE, OFFICE OF THE)

PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 06-01-033

MISC  06-03-011

PERSONNEL, DEPARTMENT OF

Appeals PERM
PERM
PERM
PROP
PERM
PERM
PERM
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PROP

06-03-069
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06-03-074
06-04-095
06-03-070
06-03-071
06-03-071
06-03-075
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Layoffs
Management
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Recruitment, assessment, and certification PERM
PERM
Rules
withdrawals PROP
PROP
PERSONNEL RESOURCES BOARD
(See PERSONNEL, DEPARTMENT OF)
PIERCE COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF
Address MISC
Meetings MISC
Policy statements MISC
Public records officer MISC

PLUMBERS, ADVISORY BOARD OF
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

POLLUTION CONTROL HEARINGS BOARD
(See ENVIRONMENTAL HEARINGS BOARD)

PRISONS AND PRISONERS
(See CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF)

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATORS STANDARDS BOARD
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06-04-075
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06-04-056
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PROPERTY TAX
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PUBLIC ASSISTANCE

(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)
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General policies and definitions PROP
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PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION
Meetings MISC

PUBLIC HEALTH BENEFITS BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF
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special allocations, instructions, and

requirements PERM

Traffic safety education PROP
PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS

Caseload forecast council MISC
Evergreen State College, The MISC
Governor’s office MISC
Green River Technical College MISC
Higher education facilities authority MISC
Housing finance commission MISC
Judicial conduct, commission on MISC
Lake Washington Technical College MISC
Life sciences discovery fund authority MISC
Lottery commission MISC
Pilotage commissioners, board of MISC
Shoreline Community College MISC
Tobacco settlement authority MISC
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06-06-071
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Index



PUGET SOUND SALMON COMMISSION
Meetings

QUARTERLY REPORTS
(See CODE REVISER’S OFFICE)

REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE

MISC
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(See SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF

Deductions
Deferred compensation plan

General provisions
Law enforcement officers’ and fire fighters’
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Plan 3 member investment options, changes
Public employees’ retirement system

Public records
Rules
agenda
Teachers’ retirement system

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
County boards of equalization
Excise tax

bad debts and credit losses
cigarettes
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tires
tobacco products
Forest land and timber
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Interpretive statements

Property tax

levies, rates, and limits
Rules

agenda
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RULES COORDINATORS
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department of
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of 12/27/2005)

SCHOOLS
(See EDUCATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

SECRETARY OF STATE

Elections
2006 elections legislation procedures
counting of ballots
initiative and referenda petitions and

depositing ballots

primary election system
reforms
statewide voter registration data base
vote by mail
voting equipment
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06-02-064
06-01-048
06-04-058
06-02-035

06-03-096
06-04-012
06-03-098
06-01-049
06-03-097
06-04-059
06-01-050

06-01-051
06-03-097

06-05-036

06-01-005
06-04-034
06-01-026
06-04-033
06-01-004
06-06-046
06-06-081
06-04-036
06-02-005
06-02-006
06-02-007
06-04-035

06-05-034
06-02-009
06-03-058
06-03-059
06-04-067
06-05-002
06-06-047

06-02-008

06-05-001
06-05-035

06-01-057
06-03-033
06-03-100A
06-05-033
06-02-050

06-06-053
06-06-054

06-03-112
06-06-052
06-02-028
06-03-111
06-06-055
06-06-056

voting systems
Rules
withdrawals

SHORELINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

Public records officer

SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE
Meetings

PREP

PROP

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

06-03-113
06-03-102

06-03-038
06-05-042
06-05-106
06-06-021
06-06-082

06-01-031
06-04-093

SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

Aging and adult services
adult family home advisory committee
boarding home advisory committee
boarding home licensing rules
community residential services and support
contracted residential care services
home and community services
long-term care services

Medicaid rates, home and community residential

care

residential long-term care services

Alcohol and substance abuse

chemical dependency service providers
Assistance programs

applications

assistance units

certification periods

client complaints

emergency assistance, medical needs

family home child care, business regulations

income

interview requirements
SSI-related medical

standards for payment

WorkFirst
working connections child care

Child care agencies/licensing requirements
Child support

Developmental disabilities services
home and community based service waivers
plan of care

MISC
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PROP
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EMER
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06-02-070
06-02-071
06-01-047
06-06-075
06-05-022
06-05-022
06-01-090
06-05-022
06-05-099

06-01-089
06-03-118
06-03-119
06-01-046
06-04-087

06-06-014

06-04-045
06-06-084
06-04-021
06-01-086
06-03-018
06-04-047
06-01-042
06-01-043
06-01-087
06-01-088
06-03-117
06-04-044
06-04-070
06-04-071
06-05-020
06-03-048
06-04-046
06-05-021
06-01-045
06-02-041
06-02-045
06-02-076
06-03-080
06-04-051
06-05-102
06-06-013
06-06-074
06-04-069
06-01-041
06-04-020
06-06-085
06-03-047
06-02-039
06-02-073
06-02-075
06-03-020
06-03-021
06-03-026
06-03-045
06-03-120
06-06-038
06-06-076
06-06-077
06-06-078

06-01-024
06-02-072
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service rules EMER 06-02-042 Highway advertising control act PERM 06-03-005
PREP  06-03-116 Pilot registration PERM 06-05-080
PERM 06-06-040 Rules
voluntary placement program PROP 06-01-096 agenda MISC 06-02-067
MISC  06-01-107 Uniform relocation assistance and real property
o ) PERM  06-04-088 acquisition PERM 06-02-068
Domestic violence prevention account PREP 06-06-073 Vehicle size and weight PROP  06-03-125
Foster care/adoption/reconciliation
placement prevention and reconciliation PREP 06-02-074 TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT BOARD
Medical assistance Meetings MISC  06-05-071
administration PREP 06-03-019
alternate living PERM 06-03-079 TREASURER’S OFFICE
client not in home PROP 06-01-044 Usury rate (See inside cover)
EMER 06-02-043
g%\{’g{‘ 82-8%-8‘7‘%‘ UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
e See EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT
estate recovery PROP  06-03-046 (See )
hOSpital services PROP 06-01-097 UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE
PERM 06-04-089
PROP  06-05-103 (See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
PROP "+ 06-05-104 UNIFORM LEGISLATION COMMISSION, WASHINGTON STATE

EMER 06-06-039
interpretive or policy statements MISC 06-01-025
MISC  06-01-092
MISC  06-01-093
MISC  06-01-108
MISC  06-01-109

Meetings MISC  06-03-065

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
Meetings MISC 06-02-018
MISC  06-02-047

MISC  06-03-022 MISC  06-02-054
MISC  06-03-023 MISC 06-03-061
MISC  06-03-024 MISC  06-04-007
MISC  06-03-115 MISC 06-04-063
MISC  06-04-052 MISC 06-05-083
MISC 06-04-086 MISC 06-06-015
MISC 06-05-045 Policy statements MISC  06-03-060
MISC  06-05-046 Rules
MISC 06-05-098 agenda MISC  06-03-007
MISC 06-06-007 Smoking policy EMER 06-04-073
MISC 06-06-072 Waivers, tuition and fees PROP 06-04-039
managed care PERM 06-03-081 EMER 06-04-072
EMER 06-04-090
EMER 06-05-015 USURY RATE
state children’s health insurance program (See inside cover)
(SCHIP) PROP  06-03-077
Rules UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
agenda MISC  06-04-068 Budget reports PERM 06-01-011
withdrawals PREP  06-02-069 Electric companies PROP 06-03-126
PREP 06-03-114 PROP 06-03-127
PREP  06-04-043 Fees EXPE 06-03-129
PREP  06-05-100 Least cost planning PERM 06-03-001
PREP  06-05-101 Passenger transportation companies PROP 06-05-113
PREP 06-06-008 PREP 06-05-114
PREP  06-06-009 Private, nonprofit transportation providers PROP 06-03-130
PREP  06-06-011 Railroad companies
PREP 06-06-012 : -
. e grade crossing protective fund PERM 06-05-018
Vochmll;')lr'lil lgehablhtat'lf) " MISC  06-02-046 Rules
rehabilitation counci -02-
WorkFirst PROP  06-04-069 agenda MISC  06-03-128
SOUTH PUGET SOUND COMMUNITY COLLEGE VO R R EFIGHTERS AND RESERVE OFFICERS,
Meetings MISC  06-04-001 Meetings MISC  06-04-037
SPORTS, PROFESSIONAL
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF; HORSE RACING WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
COMMISSION) C_ommerma} motor vehicles PROP 06-04-076
Fire protection policy board MISC 06-01-006
SUPREME COURT Fireworks PERM 06-06-003
Limited jurisdiction, courts of MISC  06-05-012 PREP  06-06-028
Superior court MISC 06-05-013
WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE Standards of conduct, students PROP 06-05-017
Meetings MISC 06-06-031
WASTEWATER
TOBACCO SETTLEMENT AUTHORITY (See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF; LICENSING, DEPARTMENT
Public records officer MISC 06-06-042 OF)
TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF WATER
Emergency situation, overlegal vehicles PREP 06-05-016 (See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF)
Ferries and toll bridges, state PREP  06-01-063
PREP 06-01-106 WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
PROP 06-05-109 Meetings MISC 06-01-016
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WESTERN WASHINGTON GROWTH MANAGEMENT
HEARINGS BOARD
Meetings MISC 06-01-007
MISC  06-01-056
MISC  06-05-084

WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Meetings MISC  06-03-008

WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION COORDINATING
BOARD

Meetings MISC  06-02-032
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